
Prices include delivery on orders over £150412

HEAVY DUTY WORKBENCHES Our expert says

Ready for immediate use! No flat pack!

All these benches include as standard: bottom shelf, 
vice plate, rear lip and a single cupboard. 
 
• Choice of steel, wood  or rubber over steel worktops. 
• Choice of standard frame colours: blue, grey, green, 

anthracite, silver, white or black. 
• Capacity: 1000kg UDL. 
• Steel angle construction with galvanised tops or 

45mm timber. 
• Choice of 4 lengths and 3 widths. 
• Standard height 840mm. Other sizes to order. 
• Cupboard measures 600 x 600mm. 
• Special size workbenches can be supplied, please 

enquire for price.

HEAVY DUTY  
STEEL WORKBENCHES

All these benches include as 
standard: bottom shelf, vice plate, 
rear lip and a single cupboard. 
 
• Choice of steel or rubber  

over wood worktop. 
• Choice of standard frame colours: 

blue, grey, green, anthracite, silver, 
white or black. 

• Capacity: 1500kg UDL. 
• Steel angle construction with 

galvanised steel top on top of 
45mm timber. 

• Choice of 4 lengths and 3 widths. 
• Standard height 840mm. Other 

sizes to order. 
• Cupboard measures 600 x 600mm. 
• Special size workbenches can be 

supplied, please enquire for price.

SUPER HEAVY DUTY 
WORKBENCHES

1260SC

2075WSC shown 
with extra cupboard 
and drawer

Size L x W mm 
1200 x 600 
1200 x 750 
1200 x 900 
1500 x 600 
1500 x 750 
1500 x 900 
1800 x 600 
1800 x 750 
1800 x 900 
2000 x 600 
2000 x 750 
2000 x 900

GALVANISED STEEL TOP

STEEL TOP RUBBER OVER STEEL TOP

REF 
1260SC 
1275SC 
1290SC 
1560SC 
1575SC 
1590SC 
1860SC 
1875SC 
1890SC 
2060SC 
2075SC 
2090SC

PRICE 
 £568.96  
 £614.88  
 £652.96  
 £645.12  
 £679.84  
 £726.88  
 £669.76  
 £714.56  
 £760.48  
 £760.48  
 £767.20  
 £816.48 

Accessories 
Second cupboard 

Single drawer

REF 
HDSW/SC 
HDSW/SD

PRICE 
 £132.16  
 £222.88  

Accessories 
Second cupboard 

Single drawer

REF 
HDSW/SC 
HDSW/SD

PRICE 
 £132.16  
 £222.88  

TIMBER TOP
REF 

1260WC 
1275WC 
1290WC 
1560WC 
1575WC 
1590WC 
1860WC 
1875WC 
1890WC 
2060WC 
2075WC 
2090WC

PRICE 
 £721.28  
 £749.28  
 £776.16  
 £781.76  
 £808.64  
 £841.12  
 £825.44  
 £857.92  
 £889.28  
 £874.72  
 £908.32  
 £941.92 

RUBBER OVER STEEL TOP
REF 

1260RSC 
1275RSC 
1290RSC 
1560RSC 
1575RSC 
1590RSC 
1860RSC 
1875RSC 
1890RSC 
2060RSC 
2075RSC 
2090RSC

PRICE 
 £607.04  
 £655.20  
 £710.08  
 £677.60  
 £743.68  
 £800.80  
 £714.56  
 £787.36  
 £853.44  
 £770.56  
 £848.96  
 £920.64 

Size L x W mm 
1200 x 600 
1200 x 750 
1200 x 900 
1500 x 600 
1500 x 750 
1500 x 900 
1800 x 600 
1800 x 750 
1800 x 900 
2000 x 600 
2000 x 750 
2000 x 900

REF 
1260WSC 
1275WSC 
1290WSC 
1560WSC 
1575WSC 
1590WSC 
1860WSC 
1875WSC 
1890WSC 
2060WSC 
2075WSC 
2090WSC

PRICE 
 £762.72  
 £804.16  
 £842.24  
 £827.68  
 £870.24  
 £916.16  
 £860.16  
 £903.84  
 £941.92  
 £910.56  
 £908.32  

 £1005.76 

REF 
1260WRSC 
1275WRSC 
1290WRSC 
1560WRSC 
1575WRSC 
1590WRSC 
1860WRSC 
1875WRSC 
1890WRSC 
2060WRSC 
2075WRSC 
2090WRSC

PRICE 
 £796.32  
 £846.72  
 £899.36  
 £870.24  
 £936.32  
 £999.04  
 £910.56  
 £982.24  

 £1041.60  
 £966.56  

 £1044.96  
 £1117.76 


