

HEAVY DUTY STEEL WORKBENCHES

All these benches include as standard: bottom shelf, vice plate, rear lip and a single cupboard.

- Choice of steel, wood or rubber over steel worktops.
- · Choice of standard frame colours: blue, grey, green, anthracite, silver, white or black.
- · Capacity: 1000kg UDL.
- Steel angle construction with galvanised tops or 45mm timber.
- Choice of 4 lengths and 3 widths.
- Standard height 840mm. Other sizes to order.
 Cupboard measures 600 x 600mm.
- Special size workbenches can be supplied, please enquire for price.



Accessories	REF	PRICE
Second cupboard	HDSW/SC	£132.16
Single drawer	HDSW/SD	£222.88

	GALVANISEL	SIEEL IUP	RUDDER OVER STEEL TOP		TIMDER TOP	
Size L x W mm	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE
1200 x 600	1260SC	£568.96	1260RSC	£607.04	1260WC	£721.28
1200 x 750	1275SC	£614.88	1275RSC	£655.20	1275WC	£749.28
1200 x 900	1290SC	£652.96	1290RSC	£710.08	1290WC	£776.16
1500 x 600	1560SC	£645.12	1560RSC	£677.60	1560WC	£781.76
1500 x 750	1575SC	£679.84	1575RSC	£743.68	1575WC	£808.64
1500 x 900	1590SC	£726.88	1590RSC	£800.80	1590WC	£841.12
1800 x 600	1860SC	£669.76	1860RSC	£714.56	1860WC	£825.44
1800 x 750	1875SC	£714.56	1875RSC	£787.36	1875WC	£857.92
1800 x 900	1890SC	£760.48	1890RSC	£853.44	1890WC	£889.28
2000 x 600	2060SC	£760.48	2060RSC	£770.56	2060WC	£874.72
2000 x 750	2075SC	£767.20	2075RSC	£848.96	2075WC	£908.32
2000 x 900	2090SC	£816.48	2090RSC	£920.64	2090WC	£941.92

SUPER HEAVY DUTY WORKBENCHES

All these benches include as standard: bottom shelf, vice plate, rear lip and a single cupboard.

- · Choice of steel or rubber over wood worktop.
- · Choice of standard frame colours: blue, grey, green, anthracite, silver, white or black.
- Capacity: 1500kg UDL.
- Steel angle construction with galvanised steel top on top of 45mm timber.
- Choice of 4 lengths and 3 widths.
- · Standard height 840mm. Other sizes to order.
- Cupboard measures 600 x 600mm.
- Special size workbenches can be supplied, please enquire for price.



	STEEL TOP		RUBBER OVER STEEL TOP		
Size L x W mm	REF	PRICE	REF	PRICE	
1200 x 600	1260WSC	£762.72	1260WRSC	£796.32	
1200 x 750	1275WSC	£804.16	1275WRSC	£846.72	
1200 x 900	1290WSC	£842.24	1290WRSC	£899.36	
1500 x 600	1560WSC	£827.68	1560WRSC	£870.24	
1500 x 750	1575WSC	£870.24	1575WRSC	£936.32	
1500 x 900	1590WSC	£916.16	1590WRSC	£999.04	
1800 x 600	1860WSC	£860.16	1860WRSC	£910.56	
1800 x 750	1875WSC	£903.84	1875WRSC	£982.24	
1800 x 900	1890WSC	£941.92	1890WRSC	£1041.60	
2000 x 600	2060WSC	£910.56	2060WRSC	£966.56	
2000 x 750	2075WSC	£908.32	2075WRSC	£1044.96	
2000 x 900	2090WSC	£1005.76	2090WRSC	£1117.76	